Semikov Oleksandr Vasylovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Administration of President of Ukraine, Head of the
Department

Last position

May 1, 2016 Change of the legislation, which sets up PEP status

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Semikova Iryna Mykhailivna wife —


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/61
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/61
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17868
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17868
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17868
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17868

L



INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

Odpic Mpe3unpeHTa YKpaiHy,
3aBigyBad Bigginy
iHbOpMaUiNnHO-aHANI TUYHOI
poboTn lenapTaMeHTy 3
NMUTaHb 3BEPHEHb FPOMaAasH

AaMiHicTpauida Npe3naeHTa
YKpaiHu, 3aBigyBsay Bigainy
iHhopMaUiNnHO-aHANITUYHOI
poboTu MpunmanbHi
Mpe3npeHTa YKpaiHu

AOMiHicTpauida Npe3naeHTa
YKpaiHun, 3aBigysad Bigainy
iIH(bopMaLiNnHO-aHaNITUYHOI
poboTu MpunmanbHi
Mpe3npeHTa YKpaiHu

Administration of President of
Ukraine, Head of Unit of
Informational and Analytical
Work of Presidential Reception
Office

Administration of President of
Ukraine, Head of Unit of
Informational and Analytical
Work of Presidential Reception
Office

25 578,18

19 112,08

13 164,59

11 059,41

8 236,04

4 318,03

3 385,11

3 128,95

2 429,44

1927,76


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9d1c2b8-6c32-4d1b-8190-572a1cbff94d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db2eb60c-2f35-4306-98a3-35c1b1e6dc5e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ea78721-35a2-4d3d-a494-95f75583e827
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90dc4461-fb3b-47f9-876e-21f7f022a119
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9788a8c6-9a16-4a60-a573-b2000e42febe

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

572
420,00

395
544,00

351
926,00

293
509,00

960,00

572,00

972,00

6
225,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9d1c2b8-6c32-4d1b-8190-572a1cbff94d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9d1c2b8-6c32-4d1b-8190-572a1cbff94d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9d1c2b8-6c32-4d1b-8190-572a1cbff94d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db2eb60c-2f35-4306-98a3-35c1b1e6dc5e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db2eb60c-2f35-4306-98a3-35c1b1e6dc5e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db2eb60c-2f35-4306-98a3-35c1b1e6dc5e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ea78721-35a2-4d3d-a494-95f75583e827
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ea78721-35a2-4d3d-a494-95f75583e827
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ea78721-35a2-4d3d-a494-95f75583e827
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90dc4461-fb3b-47f9-876e-21f7f022a119
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90dc4461-fb3b-47f9-876e-21f7f022a119
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90dc4461-fb3b-47f9-876e-21f7f022a119

2015 Deposits

2015 Cash

2015 Other

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9788a8c6-9a16-4a60-a573-b2000e42febe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9788a8c6-9a16-4a60-a573-b2000e42febe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9788a8c6-9a16-4a60-a573-b2000e42febe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9d1c2b8-6c32-4d1b-8190-572a1cbff94d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db2eb60c-2f35-4306-98a3-35c1b1e6dc5e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ea78721-35a2-4d3d-a494-95f75583e827
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90dc4461-fb3b-47f9-876e-21f7f022a119
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9788a8c6-9a16-4a60-a573-b2000e42febe

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

182.9 sq.
(3)

182.9 sq.
(3)

182.9 sq.
(3)

182.9 sq.
(3)

139.2 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9d1c2b8-6c32-4d1b-8190-572a1cbff94d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db2eb60c-2f35-4306-98a3-35c1b1e6dc5e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ea78721-35a2-4d3d-a494-95f75583e827
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90dc4461-fb3b-47f9-876e-21f7f022a119
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9788a8c6-9a16-4a60-a573-b2000e42febe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9d1c2b8-6c32-4d1b-8190-572a1cbff94d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db2eb60c-2f35-4306-98a3-35c1b1e6dc5e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ea78721-35a2-4d3d-a494-95f75583e827
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90dc4461-fb3b-47f9-876e-21f7f022a119
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9788a8c6-9a16-4a60-a573-b2000e42febe

o

VEHICLES:
2019 * NISSAN TIIDA HB 1.6 AT
Eleganse 2010
2018 * NISSAN TIIDA HB 1.6 AT
Eleganse 2010
2017 * NISSAN TIIDA HB 1.6 AT
Eleganse 2010
2016 * NISSAN TIIDA HB 1.6 AT
Eleganse 2010
2015 * NISSAN TIIDA HB 1.6 AT 2010
all
CAREER:
Oct. 9, 2014 — Administration of President of

Ukraine, Head of the Department


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9d1c2b8-6c32-4d1b-8190-572a1cbff94d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db2eb60c-2f35-4306-98a3-35c1b1e6dc5e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ea78721-35a2-4d3d-a494-95f75583e827
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90dc4461-fb3b-47f9-876e-21f7f022a119
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9788a8c6-9a16-4a60-a573-b2000e42febe
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/61
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/61

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Joint Stock Bank "Ukrgasbank" 23697280 Bank customer

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2340
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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